Marine & Offshore Safety  •  Liferafts  •  Firefighting  •  Lifeboats & Davits  •  Synthetic Fibre Ropes  •  Helideck Equipment
MARINE & OFFSHORE
SAFETY SPECIALIST
ABOUT US
OUR
STRENGTHS
OUR NEW
BUSINESS LINE

Service Centre
We run a small but well-furnished service and maintenance center for inflatable
boats. Our team includes veterans with well over twenty years’ experience, hence
we are confident of our craft.
Contact us for an assessment of your inflatable rescue boat today.
Inflatable Liferaft
Inflatable Rescue Boats
THROWOVERBOARD TYPE
SOLAS A PACK
MODEL
PERSONS
(82.5kg Each)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DLR-A-6 6 90
DLR-A-10 10 110
DLR-A-12 12 120
DLR-A-15 15 140
DLR-A-16 16 150
DLR-A-20 20 175
DLR-A-25 25 200
OPEN REVERSIBLE TYPE
HSC PACK
MODEL
PERSONS
(82.5kg Each)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DLR-K-20 20 106
DLR-K-30 30 127
DLR-K-50 50 186
DLR-K-65 65 225
DAVIT LAUNCH TYPE
SOLAS A PACK
MODEL
PERSONS
(82.5kg Each)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DLR-D-12 12 140
DLR-D-15 15 170
DLR-D-16 16 180
DLR-D-20 20 200
DLR-D-25 25 240
SYNTHETIC FIBRE ROPES
PP Ropes
Characteristics:
• Positive buoyancy (floats)